Fork Mounted Adjustable Hook
The ideal solution when a handling varying un-palletised loads at short load
centres.
Ordering Information :-
Truck Capacity?
Fork width, thickness & Length?
Max fork spread?
Details of load to be handled?
    Fitting :-
The attachment is slid onto the forks and the screw clamps are screwed tight to fasten it in
position. The load is then attached to the hook and the load can be lifted and transported.
Use :-
The most cost effective way of safely
hanging a load under the forks of your lift
truck. Simply clamps onto the forks,
anywhere along their length.
5000 kg
4000 kg
3000 kg
2000 kg
1000 kg
Capacity
150 mm 140 mm 50 mm 676 mm 296 mm FMHA-3.0
150 mm 150 mm 60 mm 720 mm 348 mm FMHA-4.0
150 mm 150 mm 60 mm 720 mm 348 mm FMHA-5.0
150 mm
150 mm
E
140 mm
140 mm
D max width
50 mm 676 mm 225 mm FMHA-1.0
50 mm 676 mm 275 mm FMHA-2.0
C max
thickness
B A Model Ref.
48 kg
40 kg
30 kg
20 kg
14 kg
Weight
75 mm 75 mm FMHA-3.0
75 mm 75 mm FMHA-4.0
75 mm 75 mm FMHA-5.0
75 mm 75 mm FMHA-1.0
75 mm 75 mm FMHA-2.0
Load
Centre
C of G Model Ref.